WEEKENDS CLERGY AND MUSIC ROTA

Date

04/01/2009

11/01/2009

18/01/2009

25/01/2009

01/02/2009

08/02/2009

15/02/2009

22/02/2009

01/03/2009

08/03/2009

15/03/2009

22/03/2009

29/03/2009

2010 — Deacon
Music Group to

05/04/2009

12/04/2009

19/04/2009

26/04/2009

03/05/2009

10/05/2009

17/05/2009

24/05/2009

31/05/2009

07/06/2009

14/06/2009

21/06/2009

28/06/2009

Sunday Homily
The Epiphany GB
Baptism of the Lord 1800 DB
1000 GB
2" of the Year GB
3" of the Year DB
4" of the Year GB
5" of the Year DB
6" of the Year GB
7" of the Year DB
1% of Lent GB
2" of Lent BM
3" of Lent GB
4" of Lent 1800 DB
1000 GB
5" of Lent GB

Deacon

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

2009 (1) — Year B

not to preach on Palm Sunday but to rehearse Gospel.

use “Sing Hosanna” and not Antiphon

Palm Sunday DB
Easter Sunday GB
2" of Easter DB
3" of Easter GB
4™ of Easter GB
5" of Easter DB
6" of Easter GB
The Ascension DB
Pentecost GB
Trinity Sunday 1800 DB
1000 GB
Corpus Christi GB
12" of the Year SP
St Peter and St Paul +CM

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

Collection Music
1000 Baptism Music Group
Music Group
Catholic Education Services
1800 + 1000 — Presentations
Music Group
1000 Baptism
Music Group
Music Group
SVP
Laetare Sunday Music Group
1000 Baptism
Lenten Alms Music Group
1000 School
1000 Baptism Music Group
Music Group
Priests’ Training Fund
Music Group
Music Group
World Communications
1000 — First Holy Communions
1000 — CC Procession Music Group

1000 — No 1* Reading or Psalm
SVP

Music Group



